Ladies League Results - 4 Person Scramble May 3rd, 2023

Names
Bakken-Young
Kim Bacon, Jodi Bakken
Nicole Brice and Linda Johnson

Jean Singer Photography
Lori Graf, Krissy Hackworthy
Erica Mabis and Carrie Timmers

Hair Company & Spa
Danielle Kruschke, Cortney Leduc
Maddie McCann and Julie Mitchell

Score

-9

-7

-6

Winnings

$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

Hole Events
Event Name Winnings
#1 - Longest Putt Made Lori Jarchow $26.25
#4 - Closest to Pinin 2 Jodi Chelberg $26.25
#6 - Closest chip from off the green Julia Franz $26.25
#8 - Longest Putt Made Ashley Morrisey $26.25

Congratulations to all the Winners!

League Standings will be posted to the website

Team

Bakken-Young

Jean Singer Photograp[hy
Hair Company

eTu Interiors

Hometown Investments
Willow Med Spa

FNC Bank

Cedar Lake Speedway
Century 21 Team Rorabeck
Angela Olson Law
Jorgenson Construction

Daren Powers
New Richmond Golf Club

3-May
400
250
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

YTD
400
250
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




