Ladies League Results - 4 Person Scramble May 3rd, 2023

<u>Names</u> Bakken-Young	<u>Score</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
Kim Bacon, Jodi Bakken Nicole Brice and Linda Johnson	-9	\$80.00
Jean Singer Photography Lori Graf, Krissy Hackworthy Erica Mabis and Carrie Timmers	-7	\$60.00
Hair Company & Spa Danielle Kruschke, Cortney Leduc Maddie McCann and Julie Mitchell	-6	\$40.00

<u>Event</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
#1 - Longest Putt Made	Lori Jarchow	\$26.25
#4 - Closest to Pin in 2	Jodi Chelberg	\$26.25
#6 - Closest chip from off the green	Julia Franz	\$26.25
#8 - Longest Putt Made	Ashley Morrisey	\$26.25

Congratulations to all the Winners!

League Standings will be posted to the website			
<u>Team</u>	<u>3-May</u>	<u>YTD</u>	
Bakken-Young	400	400	
Jean Singer Photograp[hy	250	250	
Hair Company	150	150	
eTu Interiors	100	100	
Hometown Investments	100	100	
Willow Med Spa	100	100	
FNC Bank	100	100	
Cedar Lake Speedway	100	100	
Century 21 Team Rorabeck	100	100	
Angela Olson Law	100	100	
Jorgenson Construction	100	100	
Daren Powers	100	100	
New Richmond Golf Club	100	100	